
2000 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, April 22, 2000 Crystal Motor Speedway Jimmy Johnston

Saturday, May 20, 2000 South Buxton Intl. Raceway Andy James

Friday, May 26, 2000 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Saturday, June 10, 2000 Merritt Speedway John Hawk

Friday, June 16, 2000 New 96 Speedway Kyle Sauder

Friday, June 30, 2000 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Monday, July 03, 2000 Hartford Speedway Park Jim Dayton

Saturday, July 15, 2000 Owendale Speedway Sean Robinson

Saturday, July 22, 2000 Crystal Motor Speedway Tim Allison

Friday, July 28, 2000 Limaland Motorsports Park Paul Weaver

Friday, August 04, 2000 Hartford Speedway Park Aaron Call

Saturday, August 05, 2000 Butler Motor Speedway Craig Keel

Saturday, August 12, 2000 Merritt Speedway Gregg Dalman

Friday, August 25, 2000 Hartford Speedway Park Aaron Call

Saturday, August 26, 2000 Thunderbird Raceway Andy James

Saturday, September 02, 2000 Crystal Motor Speedway Aaron Call

https://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/2000season/

